
Organisation

Account3
Coventry Panaghar Project
Deaf-initely Women
Diversity Matters North West
Getaway Girls
Happy Baby Community (HBC)
Humraaz Support Services
KairosWWT
Kanlungan Filipino Consortium
MumsAid
RISE
Shama Womens Centre
Surviving Economic Abuse
Tees Valley Inclusion Project
The Angelou Centre
Tyneside Women's Health
Venus Charity
Women for Refugee Women
Women's Health in South Tyneside
Women's Resource Centre
Derry Well Women
Falls Women's Centre
WOMEN'STEC
Shakti Women's Aid
Women's Support Project
YWCA Scotland
Carmarthen Domestic Abuse Services
Women Connect First
4Wings Northwest CIC
APNA HAQ
Baobab Women's Project C.I.C.
Chinese Women in Peterborough
Community Led Action & Savings
Support

Location

London
West Midlands
East Midlands
North West
Yorkshire & the Humber
London
North West
West Midlands
London
London
South East
East Midlands
London
North East
North East
North East
North West
London
North East
London
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Wales
Wales
North West
Yorkshire & the Humber
West Midlands
East of England
North West

Grant size

48,750 
49,973 
43,068 
50,000 
48,316 
49,662 
33,355 
50,000 
49,270 
28,450 
49,081 
48,427 
50,000 
47,125 
49,998 
42,475 
50,000 
50,000 
48,550 
50,000 
25,259 
25,828 
38,022 
50,000 
32,141 
36,332 
49,177 
48,052 
18,524
18,750
18,750
18,750
18,750



Organisation

Deaf Ethnic Women's Association
Hull Sisters
Inspiring Futures Partnership CIC
Laamiga
Lerato Community Initiative
Lesbian Immigration Support Group
Lighthouse
LoveWell UK
Middle Eastern Women & Society
Organisation
Ocean Womens Association
Pendle Women's Forum
Refugee Women of Bristol
Rising Girl
Roj Women's Association
Roshni Birmingham
Safety4Sisters
Sandwell African Women Association
SHAPE
Sister System
Sunbeams London Ltd
Teen Action
Voice of Domestic Workers
Women Asylum Seekers Together
Wish
Women Today CIC
Women's and Families Resource Centre
Women's Information Northern Ireland
Alliance for Choice Belfast
Waterside Women's Centre
Empower Women for Change
Positive Changes (Scotland) CIC
Rainbow Muslim Women's Group
The Glendale Women's Cafe
Ubuntu Women Shelter
Aurora Trinity Collective
Fair Treatment for the Women of Wales
Hayaat Women Trust

Location

London
Yorkshire & the Humber
North West
London
London
North West
London
South West
London

London
North West
South West
West Midlands
London
West Midlands
North West
West Midlands
West Midlands
London
London
London
London
North West
London
North East
West Midlands
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Wales
Wales
Wales

Grant size

18,750
18,750
18,750
18,347
12,872
15,917
18,750
18,750
18,750

17,765
18,698
18,750
18,740
18,750
18,750
18,067
15,000
15,000
18,661
18,557
18,750
18,326
18,750
18,750
17,240
18,750
18,750
18,750
18,000
18,750
17,932
16,750
18,750
16,406
9,156
18,750
18,675


