

R@SA [SMALLWOODTRUST

Organisation

Location

Grant size

Account3 Coventry Panaghar Project Deaf-initely Women Diversity Matters North West Getaway Girls Happy Baby Community (HBC) Humraaz Support Services KairosWWT Kanlungan Filipino Consortium MumsAid RISE
Shama Womens Centre
Surviving Economic Abuse
Tees Valley Inclusion Project
The Angelou Centre
Tyneside Women's Health
Venus Charity
Women for Refugee Women
Women's Health in South Tyneside
Women's Resource Centre
Derry Well Women
Falls Women's Centre
WOMEN'STEC
Shakti Women's Aid
Women's Support Project
YWCA Scotland
Carmarthen Domestic Abuse Services
Women Connect First
4Wings Northwest CIC
APNA HAQ
Baobab Women's Project C.I.C.
Chinese Women in Peterborough
Community Led Action & Savings
Support

London	48,750
West Midlands	49,973
East Midlands	43,068
North West	50,000
Yorkshire $\&$ the Humber	48,316
London	49,662
North West	33,355
West Midlands	50,000
London	49,270
London	28,450
South East	49,081
East Midlands	48,427
London	50,000
North East	47,125
North East	49,998
North East	42,475
North West	50,000
London	50,000
North East	48,550
London	50,000
Northern Ireland	25,259
Northern Ireland	25,828
Northern Ireland	38,022
Scotland	50,000
Scotland	32,141
Scotland	36,332
Wales	49,177
Wales	48,052
North West	18,524
Yorkshire & the Humber	18,750
West Midlands	18,750
East of England	18,750
North West	18,750

Organisation	Location	Grant size
Deaf Ethnic Women's Association	London	18,750
Hull Sisters	Yorkshire & the Humber	18,750
Inspiring Futures Partnership CIC	North West	18,750
Laamiga	London	18,347
Lerato Community Initiative	London	12,872
Lesbian Immigration Support Group	North West	15,917
Lighthouse	London	18,750
LoveWell UK	South West	18,750
Middle Eastern Women & Society Organisation	London	18,750
Ocean Womens Association	London	17,765
Pendle Women's Forum	North West	18,698
Refugee Women of Bristol	South West	18,750
Rising Girl	West Midlands	18,740
Roj Women's Association	London	18,750
Roshni Birmingham	West Midlands	18,750
Safety4Sisters	North West	18,067
Sandwell African Women Association	West Midlands	15,000
SHAPE	West Midlands	15,000
Sister System	London	18,661
Sunbeams London Ltd	London	18,557
Teen Action	London	18,750
Voice of Domestic Workers	London	18,326
Women Asylum Seekers Together	North West	18,750
Wish	London	18,750
Women Today CIC	North East	17,240
Women's and Families Resource Centre	West Midlands	18,750
Women's Information Northern Ireland	Northern Ireland	18,750
Alliance for Choice Belfast	Northern Ireland	18,750
Waterside Women's Centre	Northern Ireland	18,000
Empower Women for Change	Scotland	18,750
Positive Changes (Scotland) CIC	Scotland	17,932
Rainbow Muslim Women's Group	Scotland	16,750
The Glendale Women's Cafe	Scotland	18,750
Ubuntu Women Shelter	Scotland	16,406
Aurora Trinity Collective	Wales	9,156
Fair Treatment for the Women of Wales	Wales	18,750
Hayaat Women Trust	Wales	18,675